3SWHL INDUSTRIAL HAULER.

TRAILMATE, INC.

IDICATOR PROTECTORRC A\
418993 F 2

INDICATOR \
CHAIN 3SP
S/A #18997

3SPCB OPTION

ADJUSTING BARREL 3SP S/A
#18998

| #19692  1/29/02




:

FGFNFF?’PQ@NNNﬂPFPFPFFPN.PFPF!"FFVF

AINO &

WYr LR LN GHHL o

AINA HIOOL "INI /S HIHSVM  Q0ELL &
ZOOXYLPXIYISIS YIHSVM  OPZZ)
ONVIWNIHS IRILEOENH 2008}

L2 GINOdS TI3HM  SL0kE

HOTIOD JLVIS IMNOZNHOd  ererl
QUVNONIVHOWLWO3a  6hbh

SNUNL dUVHS QIOAY TvO3d  680FL
«J10AD NO GNVLS JONOG.WO3a  SZe6l
Q3Y 30IS ¥l YOINNC HOLOTHIY  O9ELL
QVaHWLIVO3a 8Kk
+0100LZ0S00LZYTE LINNOHD MIUDS  86IEL
IVINLSNONI QUVNONIVHO 99061

VIS DIdS ZLM 3MIILBOJIS EBNIT €108

: VISdSETIEAVO 56681
dSE HALJHS diti© 6046}

30INO F1GVO BOdSCUITIOHENH  8KL8)
10Z.C# dOLS DUSVId 6DdSE8NH  §8221
SLOX8MOVIE TNBVO 3L 69221

SOHH ZXBL-8LG M3UOS  €lZet
GIONVIHOL-9E INN  8LIZL

HUVO 3N 1HS WEXSL-H/E MAUDS 91221
JOVINUVD HEXBI-OLS MIUDS Szl
IVIJOIR UTHSYM 62221

QH HSYM XTH V dVL Z/IX8 MJUDS  biLBL
SAIMXIHZEOLINN  OLIZL

SW GH NVd UHd IXZE-0L MBUOS €612
IVRILSNONI LDI HOLOT 43 SIZ6
SSO-COZO-OMR /L HOVIE D 1081}

S O SOHHZ/I-1XBL-81/S M3UIS t4 2443 se
G3ONVY1d 81-9L/S 1NN sL1el ¥t

- RS ONVIEAIRI MOT .21 W3LS Si8L tt
NOULDINOSIa ON LYvVd "ON Hall

A4S Levd

sng8esyryesbbsbivazsaragssygs’l

5

-~ rrrrr e reerrerrmrNT e T eSO

SAIHA VIHLSNAN 02 TH3IHM
F8NLdI/M BN MSE S21°TX0T TFuLL

SLIX0T didiSWIY .
ONIZ O30S $2LTX0C THM ©

S/4/L HMH G118 8/€X2€-0} M3UOS
1301 dEYOR ¥d L1 TVa3d
L¥id ASSV GNI H3dINVD Sxvid

X3H 8N NYOOV LN dNTD -
1v1d 8N H3HSVM JdWTO -

HH O WNGEXBIN 11108 dWTD
QVZIANYL-B/NXEN 19€ 1IO0UDS
ALNAINQOD L3S HNVHD

LS XINVHO

TO/M HO LI 49 LHOHS GNi NjvHO
THM HOLID €l ONOT ONI NIVHO
1X8/1 {31100 Nid

UNHZ0S66 JS ONIYUv3a

8/5X9L/E 3UVNDS AIN

QH DS v/EXB1-94/5 M3HJIS 13S
HILdVAVIM AINOS 12T 13X00UdS

. YV¥S3aC-3TAAVS NYILSIM Lv3S

I10aVS NHILSIM IOV
¥O0I00 ALVLS O1OSHA M¥vE ASSIS
«6 1S0d 1v3s

PORINNFRI YN GTH ONIIV3E 3TXV
ONI THME Ltid ASSY 3aN1 IWvid
QNI ASSV 38N INVYL HOva

- TVIALSNANI SAINA TTXV
HIDRIL-NOGESE 3SR IH UVATIONVH
©_ 31NdWOD 135 GvaH

3JVS O/S UIHSVM

95 YvTiOD 138

NOILJINOS3a

HUFTINVH THME TYIHMLSNANI

$996}
05661
¥e6L) -
L¥eel )
-1 A

5815 ¢

¥8961
Prsax]
gzl -
[orain
¥coll
18914
S69LL
¥C6Z1
Ze96l
6C14L
- E¥OLL
B c~4}
(911180
5618
¥68L1
86814
GL0Z}
92021
0z2Z8}
€696
0496}
69961}
GOgk
ek
ob961
ezl

ON 1¥vd

FN T RO R 2NVl RN RNRR8EY
: e T

g
&
E



ASSEMBLY 3 WHEEL INDUSTRIAL HAULER.

Remove back (6) and front (7) frame assemblies from carton. }

Slide back frame assembly (6) in to front frame assembly (7) fasten securely using bolts (45) and nuts (34).
Remove, the outside cotter pin (17) and washer (62) from right axle, install wheel with bearing (29) and fix by cotter
pin and washer.

Install left wheel (32) on axle, using washer (2), key square (15), and nut (64)

Install the long chain (18) on front sprocket (22). '
Install chain guard (52).

Install handlebar assémbly (4).

Fasten seat (12) and sissy bar (10) on frame

. Install pedals (27). N

10. Adjust seat and tighten securely by screws (23) and nut (35).

11. Fasten cable to frame with tie cables (46). :

bl a i)

CEER SV

Option Front Basket.

Industrial basket assembly

“ IMPORTANT: Flat washers must be
used under screw heads

WARNING! Overloading of basket may cause difficulty
in steering and/or loss of coutrol.

Industrial Hauler
This is a recreational unit, not designed for excessive speeds or misuse.
Careless operation may cause ride to lose control and result in serious injury.
Do not brake or turn at high speeds; this may cause to roll-over and rider injury.

Things to know before riding you cycle:
Know your local bicycle laws and wear a helmet.
Do not exceed the recommended weight limit 500 Ibs.
Do not stand on unit. .
Wear light-colored clothing.
Do not ride at night.

A W~

#19692 1/30/02



INDUSTRIAL QUAD HAULER
,  TRAILMATE, INC.




ITEM NoO.

DO~NIANLON =

B88Y8RLBRUEBENBURNBRRBEsIdnran=

PART NO

19660
19531
18532
13900
12241
19667
12217
11073
12237
19534
19640
19346
17615
19530
18577
11805
11831
19669
19670
19674
18220
12076
12075
11898
11894
11952
11071
12246
11643
11139
19682
12034
11695
11697
11934
13225
13226

3227

12260
19684

INDUSTRIAL 4WHL HAULER
- PART LIST.

DESCRIPTION

FRAME TUBE ASSY FRT 4WHL IND
WHEEL SUPPORT LEFT 4WHL LR
WHEEL SUPPORT RIGHT 4WHL LR
BALL JOINT ROD END DBL JOY
SET COLLAR 5/8°

STEERING ARM ASSY 4WHL IND
SCREW 3/8-16X1-12HHCS GR 5
NUT 3/8-16 SIDE LOCK

WASHER 3/8 LOCK

SPRING 4WHL LR

WASHER 5/8 SAE

WHL 16X2.125 SPOKED ZINC

TIRE 16X2.125 BSW KNBY W/TUBE
STEERING ASSY 4WHL LR

HEAD CUP #4018 STAKED LR

HANDLEBAR HI RISE #880M-TRIKAR -

HEAD SET COMPLITE

" AXLE DRIVE INDUSTRIAL

BACK FRAME TUBE ASSY IND
FRAME TUBE ASSY MID IND

AXLE BEARING HLD RR JRIJUNR/DJ
SEAT POST & .

SISSY BAR DESOTO STATE COLOR
BRACKET WESTERN SADDLE
SEAT WESTERN SADDLE-DES/LR
SPROCKET 22T SOLID W/ADAPTER

. SET SCREW 5/16-18X3/4 SQ HD

KEY SQUARE 3/16X5/8

BEARING SP 99502HNR

PIN COTTER 1/8X1

CHAIN IND LONG 143 PITCH W/CL
CHAIN IND SHORT 67 PITCH W/CL
CRANK 5-1/2

CRANK SET COMPLITE
SPROCKET 36T 1/2X1/8-TRK/EZ/FC
CLMP BOLT M8X38MM LG HH-
CLMP WASHER M8 FLAT

CLMP NUT ACORN M8 HEX
SPRING AXLE FUN CYCLE/BAN PEEL
BRAKE CALIPER IND ASSY FRT

AN s et e ed et NN L QAR ANSNNANNANNNA 2

2

ITEM NO. PART NO DESCRIPTION

41
42
49
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51

284984288

INY3282888832

a3

76*

706*

11857
12188
19355
19347
11984
19356
19685
11815
12212
11801

19715
18714
12215
12175
12218
12178
12213
12269
12285
18748
19709
19718
18913
19688
13198
11718
17380
19325
14089
11719
18120
11667
12240
19717
19720
19710
19711

19713
11654

PEDAL 1/2* PR #843P10E141
SCREW 10-32X3/8 SLTD HWH T/F/S
RIMSTRIP 16X1.175

WHL 20X2.125 SPOKED ZINC
RIMSTRIP 20X1.75 .

TIRE 20X2.125 BSW KNB W/TPTUBE
WHEEL 20" INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
STEM 12° LOW RIDER/IND TRIKE
SCREW 5/16-18X1-1/2HHCS GR 5
GRIP BLACK 7/8 #40-0203-055
REFLECTOR KIT INDUSTRIAL
SCREW BX1/2 TAP A HEX WASH HD
SCREW 5/16-18X3/4 CARRIAGE
NUT 5/16-18 FLANGED

SCREW 3/8-16X3/4 SHT NEK CARR
NUT 3/8-18 FLANGED t

. SCREW $§/16-18X2 HHCS

TIE CABLE BLACK

HUB 3SPCB PLASTIC STOP

HUB HOLDER 3SPCB CABLE GUIDE
GRIP SHIFTER 3SP )
HOUSING BLACK 79" IND 3SPCB
HUB 3 SPCB TRIKE W/22 SPKT S/A
CHAINGUARD INDUSTRIAL

SCREW GROMMET #242160502700101
DECAL TM HEAD

REFLECTOR JUNIOR JR SIDE-RED
DECAL "DO NOT STAND ON CYCLE"
DECAL AVOID SHARP TURNS
DECAL TM CHAINGUARD

. BEARING DELRIN 1-3/8 ODX5/8 ID

HUB CB TRIKE SHIMANO
WASHER SPACER 1X41/64X.062
BRAKE CABLE S0XE8 IND 4WHL
NUT 5/8-18 NYLON INSERT
GRIP SHIFTER 3SP GRIP

GRIP SHIFTER CABLE 89-1/2
GRIP SHIFTER WASHER

BRAKE CALIPER LOCK LEVER

*.3SPCB ONLY

Q)= ek NN b ) - e

§.

o

-t

- wh mh wd ek oad o ed o wh Bt ek b ) b oo ek ke DANN
.

1/9/01





